University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (28 Oct, 2022)
For Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Evening) for the Academic
Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.59,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link with
password uad1234
http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-11-2022 (Wednesday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-11-2022(Friday). (If Required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Matric
Name Obtained

MUHAMMAD
amirrafig5252@gmail.com ALI RAZA RAFIQUE 664 7/14/2005
2 talibfarid7@gmail.com RIAZ FAREED IMQUBFX?_MMAD 100 3/9/2002 806
3 abvirk6164@gmail.com SAMI ULLAH ;%FEL:;H 872 12/2/2006 806
ABDUL
4  azaanflexl@gmail.com MATEEN X';’GH:/':'R'V'AD 2477 4/5/2004 803
ASGHAR

5 aasmuhammad635@gmail.com HAIDAR ALI AAS 119 1/19/2006 803
gmatl. MUHAMMAD
. . NAJEEB MUHAMMAD

6 hunzlathair@gmail.com AKRAM AKRAM 2077 8/4/2006 802

. MUHAMMAD TANVEER
7 hukmran521@gmail.com AWAIS HUSSAIN 855 9/1/2006 802
. . . SHARIB TALIB

8 sharibtalib275@gmail.com HUSSAIN HUSSAIN 205 4/7/2007 802
. . . HUSSNAIN MUHAMMAD

9 sanikhlaid971@gmail.com KHALID KHALID 419 5/1/2005 800

. MUHAMMAD HABIB

10 mhamza7701588@gmail.com AWAIS ULLAH 729 12/30/2005 800
. HESHAM UR MUHAMMAD

11 rehmanhesham75@gmail.com REHMAN HASSAN 725 7/28/2005 799

12 chaudhryhamza759@gmail.com MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 398 9/14/2005 799
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gmurtazal988@gmail.com
dilshadbhatti412@gmail.com
jawadadilo69@gmail.com
shagee212@gmail.com

hafizumerhayyat1122@gmail.com

rsamad374@gmail.com

basheernadeem154@gmail.com
fareedzakar350@gmail.com
maliksabir00433@gmail.com
nadeemahmad5765@gmail.com

dolasohail786@gmail.com

tayabriaz269@gmail.com

shahbazhaider391@gmail.com
asifaliwatto1919@gmail.com
asadali222930@gmail.com

muhammadnawaz1919@gmail.com

mrizwansgahar@gmail.com

mali22012005@gmail.com
umairbwn2025@gmail.com
ahteshammaseehctn@gmail.com

anjum3238@gmail.com

miankashif02233@gmail.com

fahadjamal4347@gmail.com

jawadrana3467@gmail.com

mahmadsaleem333333@gmail.com

masifmasifnawaz@gmail.com
mr2077164@gmail.com
shanikhan7545@gmail.com

rasolghullam352@gmail.com

TANVEER
ISHTIAQ ALI

DILSHAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
JAWAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD
SUFYAN

UMER HAYYAT

MUHAMMAD
ARSLAN

NADEEM
BASHIR

ZAKAR
FAREED

BABAR ALI
FARIDI

ABID ALI
ALI RAZA

WARIS
WALAYAT

MUHAMMAD
SULEMAN

TARIQ
MAHMOOD

RANA ABDUL

HASEEB KHAN

KASHIF RIAZ

MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD
ALI

UMAIR
ANWAR

AHTESHAM
MASEEH

SHAHZAIB

KASHIF ALI

MUHAMMAD
FAHAD ULLAH
JAMAL

JAWAD
NADEEM

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
ASIF NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

GHULAM
RASOOL

GHULAM

HAIDER 300
MUHAMMAD
YASIN 350
ALLAH

DITTA ADIL 1504
KHALIL

AHMAD 1017
ABDUL

WAHEED 614
MUHAMMAD
ISHTIAQ 1015
SABIR

BASHEER

AHMAD 2230

SHOKAT ALI 1847

NIAZ ALI 1008
BASHIR

AHMAD 108
MUHAMMAD
SAEED 625
RAI

WALAYAT 1375
ALI

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM 181
MUSHTAQ
AHMAD 1919
IKRAM UL

HAQ 71
RAIZ

AHMAD 114
MUHAMMAD
SHARIF 1737
SAGHAR

IJAZ AHMED
CHEEMA  1°°2
MUHAMMAD
ANWAR 1516
RAHMAT

maseen /90
IFTIKHAR

AHMAD JANI 1°°7
MUNSAB ALI 102
GULZAR

AHMED 1204
RANA
MUHAMMAD
NADEEM 471
SHAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD
SALEEM 2243
MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ 162
ABDUL

SATTAR 1670
ABDUL

REHMAN ~ 4°6
NIAZ

AHMAD 1335

1/1/2005 798

2/2/2005 798

2/18/2006 798

8/25/2007 798

6/7/2001 796

11/4/2005 794

2/20/2007 794

2/4/2003 793

8/31/2005 793

4/5/2002 792

5/7/2004 792

8/3/2005 791

6/10/2005 790

11/13/2001 789

1/24/2003 788

4/20/2003 788

7/25/2004 787

1/22/2005 787

6/13/2004 786

6/15/2008 786

1/2/2007 785

7/19/2002 784

12/4/2004 784

2/13/2006 784

4/10/2005 782

3/15/2001 780

1/25/2005 780
9/6/2002 779

3/18/2005 779
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nisarali2643@gmail.com

2019n12575@gmail.com
shandarukh@gmail.com
shahzaibafzal770@gmail.com
maminca07@gmail.com

maslampstteacher@gmail.com
aliraza320aliraza@gmail.com

aliraza25052007@gmail.com
wwalison08@gmail.com
mubasherawan158@gmail.com
mehmoodabasi7761@gmail.com

niazsaqi8@gmail.com
dssaif771@gmail.com

saleemkhansanjrani650@gmail.com
graphics2299@gmail.com
saithmoazzam72@gmail.com
ishtiagaliswl2022@gmail.com
furgankhanm04@gmail.com
gulfamchadhar61@gmail.com

syfyanahmad4217085@gmail.com

syedmuhammadzainhashmi6é6@gmail.com

gmstudiop2@gmail.com

arbaznajmi@gmail.com

chammarsaleem12@gmail.com

majidfarooq1041@gmail.com
mh0966359@gmail.com
shhzdslmshahzadaslam@gmail.com
amarsahu9k.b@gmail.com

ALBARKATCAFE@GMAIL.COM

HAMZA ALI  MUHAMMAD
TABISH SADIQ
MUHAMMAD ~ MUHAMMAD
AHMAD RAMZAN
KHADIM
SAIF ULLAH | iccaty
MUHAMMAD ~ MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAIB  AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ~ NOOR
SALMAN AHMAD
MEHMOOD ~ MUHAMMAD
AHMAD ASLAM
ALI RAZA IBRAHIM
ASHIQ
ALI RAZA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN ALl o
MUHAMMAD
MUBIN SHAHIAHAN
SAUD UL KHURSHEED
HASSAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD
ALLHAIDAR | n/>
DANISH SAIF  SAIF ULLAH
MUHAMMAD  SAJID
ASAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ~ MUNIR
SAIFULLAH  AHMED
MUHAMMAD  MUHAMMAD
MOAZZAM  IDREES
MUHAMMAD
ISHTIAQ AL \1ictTag
MUHAMMAD  MUHAMMAD
FURQAN KHAN YASIN
UMAR GHULAM
FAROOQ QADIR
SUFYAN MANZOOR
AHMAD AHMAD
SYED Farwan
MUHAMMAD o) c oo
ZAIN HASHMI ¢ o
MUHAMMAD ) 1,
RAHEEM FAROOQ
FAROOQ
N i
ARBAZ NAIMI o/ 20
MUHAMMAD s in
AMMAR SALEEM
SALEEM
SOHAIB AMIR AMIR RAZA
KHAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD  AMJAD ALI
HUZAIFA KHAN
SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD
ASLAM ASLAM
HAFIZ AMAR  MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAD  NAWAZ
AHMAD RAZA HHAMMAD

AZAM

695

1103

1930

335

1788

2177
1520
589

1314

2184

821

1766
511
2193

1545

76

487

753

1044

1832

1510

925

1222

387

1138

2073

1672

1488

1404

7/21/2004 778

8/11/2004 778
12/6/2004 778
12/25/2000 777

8/6/2005 777

7/25/2003 775

3/14/2003 774

5/25/2007 773

12/10/2002 772
12/10/2003 772
9/1/2004 772

9/11/2001 771
3/3/2003

7/25/2006

771

771
10/13/2006 771
9/1/2001 770
8/15/2006 770
4/4/2004 769
10/18/2001 768

7/22/2007 768

3/6/2005 767

8/18/2005 766

12/14/2000 765

11/10/2003 765

3/3/2003 764

2/28/2004 763
8/20/2003 762
10/2/2001 760

5/5/2005 760



Convener
LAD Admission Committee



